Table 17

Base: All adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain

PUBLIC
FOOTBALL, SPENDING AND CALENDARS
13TH - 14TH NOVEMBER 2024

1PSOS
14 Nov 2024
hould for their children in the build-up to Christmas?
Gender Age Ag ted A Region Social Grade Education GE 2024 Vote EU Ref Vote
Greater NonGraduate
Male Female 1824 2534 35-44 4554 5575 1834 3554 5575 North Midlands South London Wales Scotland | Working | Notworking [ ABC1 C20E Graduates s Cons Lab LibDems | Reform UK | Otherparty [  Remain Leave
(B)

TOTAL
UNWEIGHTED BASE 1033

WEIGHTED B/

1-4years old

11-14 years old

17-18 vears old

Parents shouldn't buy their
children advent calendars

Don't know 141 70 70 15 18 kS 3 29 33 59 29 29 30 29 30 10 14 89 52 2 29 62 79 20 39 12 13 19 61 30
14% 14% 14% 13% 9% 13% 18% 14% 1% 16% 14% 12% 1% 12% 20% 20% 15% 13% 16% 16% 1% 17% 12% 12% 1% 14% 1% 18% 14% 10%
d | v
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b - ¢/d/e/¢/g - h/i/i - k/\/m/n/ofp - afr - s/t - ulv - w/x/v/A/B - /D
Overlap formulae used. * small base
This work of 150 20252 and Ipsos Te 3
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Table 18
Q10 Do you think your parents will buy you an advent calendar for the build-up to Christmas this year?
Base: All adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain
Gender Age Ag ted A Region Social Grade Education GE 2024 Vote EU Ref Vote
Greater NonGraduate
Male Female 1824 2534 35-44 4554 5575 1834 3554 5575 North Midlands South London Wales Scotland | Working | Notworking [ ABC1 C20E Graduates s Cons Lab LibDems | Reform UK | Otherparty [  Remain Leave
B)

IGHTED BASE
3

Yes, and | want them to

No, but | want them to

Not applicable

Parents will buy (NET)

Want an advent calendar from
parents (NET)

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level - a/b - ¢/d/e/¢/g - h/i/i - k/\/m/n/ofp - afr - s/t - ulv - w/x/v/A/B - C/D
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Table 19
Q11- And what type of advent calendar do you personally prefer?
Base: All adults aged 18-75 in Great Britain
Gender Age Ag ted A Region Social Grade Education GE 2024 Vote EU Ref Vote

NonGraduate
Scotland | Working | Not working Graduates

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

A chocolate advent calendar

An advent calendar that includes
other gifts (socks, perfumes,
teabags, etc.)

Columns Tested (5% risk levell - a/b - c/d/e/t/g - h/ifi Jr - s/t -ulv - wix/vIAB - C/D
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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